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MEETING AGENDA, MAY 15, 1989, ROSS MIDDLE SCHOOL
COMMUNITY MEETING
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6:30 pm
6:35
© 6:50

8:15
8:30

9:30 -

MEETING AGENDA
MAY 15, 1989
ROSS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Welcome
Meeting Overview

Technical Sessions - 25 minutes each

~a. Interim Clean-up Actions

b. Remedial Investigation

c. Feasibility Study

Break

‘Wrap-up Session

Question and Answers with Panel

. Adjourn _

Final FMPC

Cleanup

Jim Reafsnyder

Lewis Michaelson

Bob Conner/
Pat Hopper

Bob Galbraith/

- Rich Clark/

Dennis Carr

Joe Yeasted/
Bob Lenyk

-Lewis Michaelson,
_ Moderator.
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